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Arizona

Division 1 | Team Champion: Sunnyside
Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

Rebekah Pope
Athea Valenzuela

Elizabeth Valenzuela Smith
Hannah Naccarati-Cholo

Kiyah Jeske
Rebekah Hodges
Jaylean Alfaro
Mia Johnson
Kaiya Johnston
Chloe Gatrost
Faith Stevenson
Daesiah Varner

School
Desert Ridge
Desert Ridge
Pueblo
Basha
Maricopa
Campo Verde
Sunnyside
Casteel
Casteel
Centennial
Liberty
Cienega



Division 2 | Team Champion: Crismon

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

102
109
116
122
128
134
140
147
154
167
187
237

Khyla Lipumano
Ruthie Wilhelm
Brisa Gonzalez
Roxy Robinson
Tynlee Petersen
Ariana Thomas
Brylee Colwell
Isabella SantaMaria
Madison Maselli
Madelyn Oliver
Annette Preston
Jessence Octavio-Callejo

School
Yuma Catholic
Show Low
Round Valley
Crismon
Crismon
Marcos de Niza
Eastmark
Walden Grove
Crismon
Benjamin Franklin
Somerton

Rio Rico
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