

# Arizona

## Division 1 | Team Champion: Sunnyside

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
102	Rebekah Pope	Desert Ridge
109	Athea Valenzuela	Desert Ridge
116	Elizabeth Valenzuela Smith	Pueblo
122	Hannah Naccarati-Cholo	Basha
128	Kiyah Jeske	Maricopa
134	Rebekah Hodges	Campo Verde
140	Jaylean Alfaro	Sunnyside
147	Mia Johnson	Casteel
154	Kaiya Johnston	Casteel
167	Chloe Gatrost	Centennial
187	Faith Stevenson	Liberty
237	Daesiah Varner	Cienega

## Division 2 | Team Champion: Crismon

<b>Weight Class (lbs.)</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School</b>
102	Khyla Lipumano	Yuma Catholic
109	Ruthie Wilhelm	Show Low
116	Brisa Gonzalez	Round Valley
122	Roxy Robinson	Crismon
128	Tynlee Petersen	Crismon
134	Ariana Thomas	Marcos de Niza
140	Brylee Colwell	Eastmark
147	Isabella SantaMaria	Walden Grove
154	Madison Maselli	Crismon
167	Madelyn Oliver	Benjamin Franklin
187	Annette Preston	Somerton
237	Jessence Octavio-Callejo	Rio Rico